



Sturm!

нас рекомендуют друзья

ID20165M

NO.	DESCRIPTION	NO.	DESCRIPTION
01	BRUSH HOLDER CAP	26	FRONT WASHER
02	CARBON BRUSH	27	SPINDLE
03	BRUSH HOLDER	28	SQUARE KEY
04	MOTOR HOUSING	29	BALL BEARING 6205-2RS
05	STATOR	30	SHAFT RETAINING RING
06	TAPPING SCREW	31	REAR WASHER
07	BAFFLE PLATE	32	BALL BEARING 6204-2RS
08	WAVE WASHER	33	III GEAR
09	BALL BEARING 6200-2Z	34	SHAFT RETAINING RING
10	ARMATURE	35	FLATNESS WASHER
11	BALL BEARING 6201-2RS	36	SPRING WASHER
12	AUXILIARY HANDLE 1	37	PH SCREW
13	MIDDLE COVER	38	CAPACITOR
14	CYLINDRIC PIN	39	SWITCH
15	BALL BEARING 608-2Z	40	HANDLE
16	I GEAR	42	TAPPING SCREW
17	II GEAR SHAFT	43	TAPPING SCREW
18	BALL BEARING 608-2Z	44	STRAIN RELIEF
19	BALL BEARING 608-2Z	45	CORD GUARD
20	II GEAR	46	CORD
21	III GEAR SHAFT	47	AUXILIARY HANDLE 2
22	BALL BEARING 629-2Z	48	16 MM CHUCK
23	HEAD CASE	49	CHUCK KEY
24	TAPPING SCREW	50	MORSE SPINDLE
25	INNER RETAINING RING	51	THE SPANNER FOR MORSE SPINDLE

RU-ST20170331